
رمضان Day Date Fajr
Fajr 

Jama’a
Sunrise Dhuhr

Dhuhr 

Jama’a
Asr

Asr 

Jama’a

Maghrib 

& Jama’a
Isha

Isha 

Jama’a

Fri 01-Apr 05:01 05:31 06:33 13:09 12:30 16:38 17:15 19:37 20:54 21:30

1 Sat 02-Apr 04:58 05:28 06:30 13:09 13:30 16:39 17:15 19:39 20:56 21:30

2 Sun 03-Apr 04:56 05:26 06:28 13:09 13:30 16:39 17:15 19:40 20:56 21:30

3 Mon 04-Apr 04:54 05:24 06:26 13:08 13:30 16:40 17:15 19:42 20:58 21:30

4 Tue 05-Apr 04:52 05:22 06:24 13:08 13:30 16:41 17:15 19:44 21:00 21:30

5 Wed 06-Apr 04:49 05:19 06:21 13:08 13:30 16:42 17:15 19:45 21:01 21:30

6 Thu 07-Apr 04:47 05:17 06:19 13:08 13:30 16:43 17:15 19:47 21:03 21:30

7 Fri 08-Apr 04:45 05:15 06:17 13:07 12:30 16:44 17:15 19:49 21:05 21:30

8 Sat 09-Apr 04:43 05:13 06:15 13:07 13:30 16:44 17:15 19:50 21:05 21:30

9 Sun 10-Apr 04:41 05:11 06:13 13:07 13:30 16:45 17:15 19:52 21:07 21:30

10 Mon 11-Apr 04:38 05:08 06:10 13:07 13:30 16:46 17:15 19:54 21:09 21:30

11 Tue 12-Apr 04:36 05:06 06:08 13:06 13:30 16:47 17:15 19:55 21:10 21:30

12 Wed 13-Apr 04:34 05:04 06:06 13:06 13:30 16:48 17:15 19:57 21:12 21:30

13 Thu 14-Apr 04:33 05:03 06:04 13:06 13:30 16:48 17:15 19:59 21:14 21:30

14 Fri 15-Apr 04:30 05:00 06:02 13:05 12:30 16:49 17:15 20:00 21:15 21:30

15 Sat 16-Apr 04:28 04:58 06:00 13:05 13:30 16:50 17:15 20:02 21:17 21:45

16 Sun 17-Apr 04:25 04:55 05:57 13:05 13:30 16:51 17:15 20:04 21:18 21:45

17 Mon 18-Apr 04:21 04:51 05:55 13:05 13:30 16:52 17:15 20:05 21:19 21:45

18 Tue 19-Apr 04:20 04:50 05:53 13:05 13:30 16:52 17:15 20:07 21:21 21:45

19 Wed 20-Apr 04:18 04:48 05:51 13:04 13:30 16:53 17:15 20:09 21:23 21:45

20 Thu 21-Apr 04:15 04:30 05:49 13:04 13:30 16:54 17:15 20:10 21:24 21:45

21 Fri 22-Apr 04:13 04:28 05:47 13:04 12:30 16:54 17:15 20:12 21:26 21:45

22 Sat 23-Apr 04:11 04:26 05:45 13:04 13:30 16:55 17:15 20:14 21:27 21:45

23 Sun 24-Apr 04:08 04:23 05:43 13:04 13:30 16:56 17:15 20:15 21:28 21:45

24 Mon 25-Apr 04:06 04:21 05:41 13:03 13:30 16:57 17:15 20:17 21:30 21:45

25 Tue 26-Apr 04:04 04:19 05:39 13:03 13:30 16:57 17:15 20:19 21:31 21:45

26 Wed 27-Apr 04:01 04:16 05:37 13:03 13:30 16:58 17:15 20:20 21:32 21:45

27 Thu 28-Apr 03:59 04:14 05:35 13:03 13:30 16:59 17:15 20:22 21:34 21:45

28 Fri 29-Apr 03:57 04:12 05:33 13:03 12:30 16:59 17:15 20:24 21:35 21:45

29 Sat 30-Apr 03:54 04:11 05:31 13:03 13:30 17:00 17:15 20:25 21:36 21:45
Masjid Activities

Ezzeitouna Saturday School - Quran School for All Levels - Saturday 9:00 am – 3:30 pm 

Tajweed Rules, Arabic: Qaeda Baghdadia, Qualified and Professional Teachers,  (DBS Cleared) 

Best Methods of learning, The Official Enrolment start from today 

And the school start from the 05th September Admin Mobile: 07860678225

School 

Starts 
04/09/21

Age:
5 -16 

Year old

We regret that due to limited space at the Masjid, there will be no places for sisters at Jumua’a prayers

You can DONATE Money to the Masjid through:

Account Name: British African Co-operative Foundation Bank Name: HSBC, Sort Code: 40-04-04, Account Number: 21661388

           Registered Charity Number: 1103468, Masjid Ezzeitouna, 6 Western Avenue, London, W3 7UD

Masjid Ezzeitouna, 6 Western Avenue, East Acton, London, W3 7UD

www.ezzeitouna.com            Prayer Time Table For Ramadan 2022/1443H                      Tel: 020 8740 6344

3rd Friday KHUTBA 
At 2:00 PM

2nd Friday KHUTBA 
At 1:15 PM

1st Friday KHUTBA 
At 12:30 PM


